
(Boys Hockey)    07 South  (6) at 07 West  (4)
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07 West 
Henry Blattner  Coaches

 Starters
01 Landon Palmgren    G
06 Jack Betzer    D
11 Brady Sorrentino    D
03 Mason Jenson    F
04 Kent Sauer Jr    F
02 Parker Deschene    F

07 South 
Scott Beck

 Starters
01 Michael Aafedt    G
05 Jake Faith    D
14 Brody Cashill    D
06 Lukas Sawchyn    F
11 Ryder Betzold    F
07 Bryce Wiitala    C

 Alternates  Alternates
05 Tyler Hess    D
07 Jayden Kurtz    D
08 Carter Lemke    F
09 Henri Ament    F
10 Tre Peck    F
12 Kellen Searles    D
14 Danny Klaers    D
15 Thomas Picconatto    D
16 Jace Griffin    D
17 Peyton Mulheran    D
30 Logan Nowlin    G

02 Austin Gibson    D
03 James Richardson    D
04 Kellen Conway    D
08 Cooper Simpson    F
09 William Kortan    D
10 Owen Chartier    F
12 Christian Beck    D
15 Tucker Johnson    F
16 Caden Lindsay    F
17 Mason Kraft    D
30 Cody Niesen    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

07W

07S

 Shots on Goal

07W

07S

1 5

3 8

5 11

8 5

 6

 11

 16

 13

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

07W

07S

 8 

 10 

 2 

 2 

 12 

 12 

 2 

 4 

 20 

 22 

 4 

 6 

 Penalties  Power Plays

07W

07S

 3 6:00 5 8:23  0  0  0 

 5 10:00 3 5:24  0  0  0 

07W- 01 Landon Palmgren  

07W- 30 Logan Nowlin  

07S- 01 Michael Aafedt  

07S- 30 Cody Niesen  

1 20:00 10 8  10  8

1 20:00 12 8  12  8

1 20:00 8 6  8  6

1 20:00 12 10  12  10

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Dustin Falling

(Ref) Tom Hanson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  07S 07 Bryce Wiitala  14:38  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

07S 05 Jake Faith Interference (2) 1 2:45

1 4:29 07W ES 04 Kent Sauer Jr 03 Mason Jenson

07W 14 Danny Klaers Roughing (2) 1 6:07

07S 12 Christian Beck Tripping (2) 1 9:39

07S 07 Bryce Wiitala Tripping (2) 1 13:00

07S 15 Tucker Johnson Tripping (2) 1 13:39

1 16:34 07S ES 16 Caden Lindsay 10 Owen Chartier

1 17:59 07W ES 10 Tre Peck

1 19:08 07S ES 10 Owen Chartier 12 Christian Beck 06 Lukas Sawchyn

07W 15 Thomas Picconatto Tripping (2) 1 19:59

2 1:24 07S ES 09 William Kortan 15 Tucker Johnson 17 Mason Kraft

2 3:24 07W ES 02 Parker Deschene

2 6:00 07S ES 10 Owen Chartier 09 William Kortan

2 11:24 07W ES 03 Mason Jenson 02 Parker Deschene

07W 09 Henri Ament Unsprts Condct (2) 2 12:39

2 14:38 07S ES 07 Bryce Wiitala 10 Owen Chartier

2 16:01 07S ES 08 Cooper Simpson 10 Owen Chartier

07S 02 Austin Gibson Interference (2) 2 17:58

 End of Game


